
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA      
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD PANEL 

Before Administrative Judge: 

Paul S. Ryerson 
Presiding Officer 

In the Matter of 

ENTERGY NUCLEAR OPERATIONS, INC., 
ENTERGY NUCLEAR PALISADES, LLC, 
HOLTEC INTERNATIONAL, and HOLTEC 
DECOMMISSIONING INTERNATIONAL,  
LLC 

(Palisades Nuclear Plant and Big Rock Point 
Site) 

Docket Nos. 50-255-LT-2 
50-155-LT-2
72-007-LT
72-043-LT-2

ASLBP No.   22-974-01-LT-BD01 

December 14, 2022 

ORDER 
(Providing Schedule for Timely Responses) 

On December 14, 2022 the Environmental Law and Policy Center filed before this Board 

a letter requesting that “all filings in the [Palisades Nuclear Plant and Big Rock Point Site] 

proceedings be made public, with the understanding that the Court may allow Holtec to redact 

those portions of the filings that it demonstrates contain confidential or proprietary information.”1 

1 Letter from Michael J. Zoeller, [Senior Attorney,] Environmental Law and Policy Center to ASLBP Judge 
Paul S. Ryerson, Presiding Officer (Dec. 14, 2022). 
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Parties seeking to respond to this filing should do so on or before Tuesday, December 

27, 2022.  

It is so ORDERED. 

THE ATOMIC SAFETY 
  AND LICENSING BOARD 

________________________ 
Paul S. Ryerson  
PRESIDING OFFICER 

Rockville, Maryland 
December 14, 2022 

/RA/
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing ORDER (Providing Schedule for Timely Responses) 
have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop: O-16B33 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Paul S. Ryerson, Presiding Officer 
Paul.Ryerson@nrc.gov 
Noel Johnson, Law Clerk 
noel.johnson@nrc.gov 
Emily Newman, Law Clerk 
emily.newman@nrc.gov 
Allison R. Wood, Law Clerk 
Allison.Wood@nrc.gov 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop: O-14A44 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
David E. Roth, Esq.  
Anita G. Naber, Esq.  
Susan Vrahoretis, Esq. 
Jeremy L. Wachutka, Esq.  
Mary F. Woods, Esq.  
Laura Shrum, Esq. 

Brian Newell, Senior Paralegal 
Georgia Hampton, Paralegal 
Amanda Black, Paralegal 
david.roth@nrc.gov 
anita.ghoshnaber@nrc.gov 
susan.vrahoretis@nrc.gov 
jeremy.watchutka@nrc.gov 
mary.woods@nrc.gov 
laura.shrum@nrc.gov 
brian.newell@nrc.gov 
georgia.hampton@nrc.gov 
amanda.black@nrc.gov 
 
Michigan Department of Attorney General 
525 W. Ottawa St. 
Lansing, MI 48906 
Michael Moody, Esq. 
Amanda Churchill, Esq. 
Joel King, Esq.  
moodym2@michigan.gov 
churchilla1@michigan.gov 
kingj38@michigan.gov 
 
Counsel for Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
1200 Seventeenth Street, NW  
Washington, DC  20036 
Anne R. Leidich, Esq. 
David R. Lewis, Esq.  
anne.leidich@pillsburylaw.com 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com 
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Susan H. Raimo, Esq.  
Entergy Services, LLC 
101 Constitution Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20001 
sraimo@entergy.com 
 
Counsel for Holtec International 
Balch & Bingham LLP  
1710 Sixth Avenue North  
Birmingham, AL 35203-2015  
Alan D. Lovett, Esq. 
alovett@balch.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 14th day of December 2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Environmental Law & Policy Center 
35 E. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1600 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Michael J. Zoeller 
E-mail: mzoeller@elpc.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_________________________________ 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
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